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Heerenveen (NED) 10-2-2024

Overzicht op namen

MSV-Zeemacht

Korte baan (25m)

08-035/08 / NED

199102172 van Dijk-Mosch Tessa

196800742 van Dok Annette

197000652 Groot Bianca

199903384 Kleine Jet

196301425 van Maurik Peter

199801851 de Nijs Jordi
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25 vrije slag
25 vlinderslag
50 schoolslag

100 rugslag
25 vrije slag
25 vlinderslag
100 vrije slag

25 vrije slag
400 wisselslag
25 vlinderslag
100 vrije slag

100 rugslag
25 vlinderslag
100 vrije slag

25 vrije slag
50 schoolslag

25 vrije slag
400 wisselslag
25 vlinderslag
100 vrije slag

4 x 50 vrije slag

de Nijs Jordi

van Dijk-Mosch Tessa
van Maurik Peter
Kleine Jet

98
91
63
99

13.23S
14.50
39.20S

1:40.51 S
18.27 S
21.76 S

1:26.58 S

15.50
6:06.91 S
16.00
1:06.88 S

1:16.74 S
15.50
1:05.79 S

14.68 S
37.48 S

12.30 S
5:26.39 S
12.75S
54.88 S

25.44
30.14
31.24
30.98

8-2-2020

3-7-2022

23-4-2023
8-2-2020
12-3-2023
21-12-2019

12-3-2023

23-11-2023
23-4-2023

24-1-2020

28-10-2017
8-2-2020

12-3-2023
5-6-2022
12-3-2023
7-1-2017

80-279

3-7-2022
6-1-2024
3-7-2022
24-4-2022

Heerenveen (NED)

Den Helder (NED)

Den Helder (NED)
Heerenveen (NED)
Almere-Poort (NED)
Lelystad (NED)

Almere-Poort (NED)

Funchal (POR)
Den Helder (NED)

Rotterdam (NED)

Emmeloord (NED)
Heerenveen (NED)

Almere-Poort (NED)
Purmerend (NED)
Almere-Poort (NED)
Purmerend (NED)

1:57.80
Den Helder (NED)

Zwolle (NED)

Den Helder (NED)

Den Helder (NED)



